Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:120 SGPA: 6.00 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 318829 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:128 SGPA: 6.40 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 116067 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:132 SGPA: 6.60 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 511/1000 (Five hundred and eleven) | Percentage: 51.10% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 232 | GPA/SGPA:5.80 | Status: Pass

19/02/2026 Page No.29 2e744a6e-a1b7-4720-ac22-24ae6179cbc0

LL.B.(Three Year)  (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f.

[...]

Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:128 SGPA: 6.40 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 126195 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:120 SGPA: 6.00 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 11524 Exam Event: October 2021 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:196 SGPA: 9.80 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 505/1000 (Five hundred and five) | Percentage: 50.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 200 | GPA/SGPA:5.00 | Status: ATKT

19/02/2026 Page No.38 2e744a6e-a1b7-4720-ac22-24ae6179cbc0

LL.B.(Three Year)  (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025

[...]

Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:52 SGPA: 2.60 Status: ATKT

Sem-II (Seat No: 11499 Exam Event: March 2022 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:172 SGPA: 8.60 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 11499 Exam Event: October 2021 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:184 SGPA: 9.20 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 423/1000 (Four hundred and twenty three) | Percentage: 42.30% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 100 | GPA/SGPA:2.50 | Status: Fail

19/02/2026 Page No.39 2e744a6e-a1b7-4720-ac22-24ae6179cbc0

LL.B.(Three Year)  (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025

[...]

Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:132 SGPA: 6.60 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 126219 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:136 SGPA: 6.80 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 38196 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:136 SGPA: 6.80 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 544/1000 (Five hundred and forty four) | Percentage: 54.40% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 260 | GPA/SGPA:6.50 | Status: Pass

19/02/2026 Page No.41 2e744a6e-a1b7-4720-ac22-24ae6179cbc0

LL.B.(Three Year)  (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f.

[...]

Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:0 SGPA: 0.00 Status: ATKT

Sem-II (Seat No: 126106 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:0 SGPA: 0.00 Status: FAIL

Sem-I (Seat No: 38182 Exam Event: October 2022 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:136 SGPA: 6.80 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 212/1000 (Two hundred and twelve) | Percentage: 21.20% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: RR

19/02/2026 Page No.42 2e744a6e-a1b7-4720-ac22-24ae6179cbc0

LL.B.(Three Year)  (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f.